
ACER CAMPESTRE

ACER CAMPESTRE

ACER CAMPESTRE

ACER CAMPESTRE

ACER GINNALA

ALNUS GLUTINOSA

ALNUS GLUTINOSA

AMELANCHIER ALNIFOLIA

AMELANCHIER LAMARKII

AMELANCHIER SPICATA

AMELANCHIER SPICATA

AMELANCHIER SPICATA

ARONIA MELANOCARPA

ARONIA MELANOCARPA

ARONIA MELANOCARPA

ARONIA MELANOCARPA 'ARON'

ARONIA MELANOCARPA 'ARON'

ARONIA MELANOCARPA 'VIKING'

BETULA PENDULA

CARPINUS BETULUS

CARPINUS BETULUS

1/1 30-50

1/1 50-80

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/1 50-80

1/1 100-140

1/1 60-100

2/0+ 30-50

1/1 30-50

1/2 30-50 H

1/2 50-80 H

2/0+ 30-50

1/1 20-40

1/2 30-50 H

1/2 40-60 H

0/1/1 20-40

0/1/2H 30-50

0/1/2H 20-40

1/1 60-100

1/2 100-125 H

1/2 30-50 H

Navn Str. Tekst

Efterår 2024

2000

2000

1500

1000

3000

2000

5000

2000

500

9000

2000

3000

10000

2000

8000

3000

5000

2500

4000

1000

8000

Antal

Tysk

Tysk

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Tjekkiet

Sønderskovgård

Sønderskovgård

Truust L 116

Truust L 130

Truust F 215

Truust F 215

Truust F 215

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Knuthenborg

Knuthenborg

Knuthenborg

F 677

F 677

FP788

F 787

F 787

DK/A 3176

DK/A 3176

DK/09/259123/FP7
88

DK/19/259123/F78
7

DK/19/259123/F78

naur

naur

naur

naur

ildløn

rødel

rødel

ellebladet bærmispel

bærmispel

aks bærmispel

aks bærmispel

aks bærmispel

surbær

surbær

surbær

surbær

surbær

surbær

vortebirk

avnbøg

avnbøg

VARESALG LØVFÆLDENDE

HØJMOSES PLANTESKOLE v/Anders Højmose
Grønbjerg, 6971 Spjald
Tlf. 9738 4443 eller 4072 4443
Mail: hojmosesplanteskole@mail.dk
www.hojmosesplanteskole.dk

08-09-2024Dato:
Debitornr.:
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CARPINUS BETULUS

CARPINUS BETULUS

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CASTANEA SATIVA

CERCIDIPHYLLUM JAPONICUM

CHAENOMELES JAPONICA

CHAENOMELES JAPONICA

CORNUS ALBA 'FLAVIRAMEA'

CORNUS ALBA 'SIBIRICA'

CORNUS ALBA 'SIBIRICA'

CORNUS ALBA 'SIBIRICA'

CORNUS ALBA 'SIBIRICA'

CORYLUS AVELLANA

CORYLUS COLURNA

CORYLUS COLURNA

CORYLUS COLURNA

CORYLUS COLURNA

COTONEASTER DAM 'CORAL 
BEAUTY'

1/2 50-80 H

1/2 80-100 H

1/2 120-150

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/2 50-80

1/2 80-120

1/2 80-120

2/0+ 50-80

2/0+ 50-80

2/0+ 80-120

2/0+ 80-120

1/1 50-80

1/2 30-50 H

1/2 50-80 H

0/1/2H 60-100

IL 80-

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 80-120

1/1 30-50

1/2 100-140

1/2 50-80

1/2 60-100

1/2 80-120

0/1/1H 20-40

Navn Str. Tekst

30000

15000

500

500

5000

1000

10000

1500

4000

2000

1000

1500

100

500

1500

2000

500

1500

2000

3500

500

100

3500

500

1500

15000

Antal

Knuthenborg

Knuthenborg

Skjoldenæsholm

Skjoldenæsholm

Skjoldenæsholm

Øllingsø/DK

Skjoldenæsholm

Øllingsø/DK

Øllingsø/DK

Skjoldenæsholm

Skjoldenæsholm

Øllingsø/DK

Japan

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Ungarn

NL

NL

NL

NL

F 787

F 787

F 859

F 859

F 859

F.859

F 859

F859

7

DK/19/259123/F78
7

DK/19/259123/F78
7

DK/19/259123/F85
9

DK/19/259123/F85
9

DK/19/259123/F85
9

DK/19/259123/F85
9

DK/22/259123/F85
9

DK/22/259123/F85
9

avnbøg

avnbøg

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

ægte kastanie

hjertetræ

japansk kvæde

japansk kvæde

gulgrenet kornel

rødgrenet kornel

rødgrenet kornel

rødgrenet kornel

rødgrenet kornel

hassel

tyrkisk hassel

tyrkisk hassel

tyrkisk hassel

tyrkisk hassel

dværgmispel
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COTONEASTER LUCIDUS

COTONEASTER LUCIDUS

COTONEASTER LUCIDUS

CRATAEGUS CRUS-GALLI

CRATAEGUS CRUS-GALLI

CRATAEGUS INTRICATA

CRATAEGUS INTRICATA

CRATAEGUS INTRICATA

CRATAEGUS MONOGYNA

CRATAEGUS MONOGYNA

CRATAEGUS MONOGYNA

CRATAEGUS MONOGYNA

CRATAEGUS MONOGYNA

DEUTZIA CRENATA 'DIPPON

DEUTZIA CRENATA 'DIPPON'

DEUTZIA HYBRIDA 'MONT ROSE'

DEUTZIA HYBRIDA 'MONT ROSE''

DIERVILLA LONICERA 'DILON'

DIERVILLA LONICERA 'DILON'

DIERVILLA SESSILFOLIA 'DISE'

DIERVILLA SESSILIFOLIA 'DISE'

DIERVILLA SPLENDENS 'DIVA'

DIERVILLA SPLENDENS 'DIVA'

ELAEAGNUS UMBELLATA

ELAEAGNUS UMBELLATA

EUONYMUS EUROPAEUS

EUONYMUS EUROPAEUS

EUONYMUS SACHALINENSIS

EUONYMUS SACHALINENSIS

FAGUS SYLVATICA

1/2 20-40 H

1/2 30-50 H

1/2 50-80 H

1/2 50-80

2/0+ 30-50

1/1 50-80

1/2 30-60

1/2 60-100

1/1 30-60

1/1 60-100

1/2 100-120

1/2 40-60

1/2 60-100

0/1/2H 60-100

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/2H 60-100

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/2H 40-60

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/2H 50-80

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/2 15-30

1/2 30-50

1/2  50-80 H

Navn Str. Tekst

5000

5000

5000

800

1500

5000

1500

3500

5000

2000

3000

3000

3000

5000

3000

2000

2000

500

8000

4000

2000

500

200

2500

500

1500

1500

200

500

5000

Antal

Colorado/USA

Colorado/USA

Colorado/USA

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Tysk

Tysk

Tysk

Ærø L 164

Ærø L 164

Ærø L 164

Ærø L 164

Ærø L 164

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

DTU F 596 DK/19/259123/F59

dværgmispel

dværgmispel

dværgmispel

hanesporetjørn

hanesporetjørn

skarlagentjørn

skarlagentjørn

skarlagentjørn

hvidtjørn

hvidtjørn

hvidtjørn

hvidtjørn

hvidtjørn

stjernetop

stjernetop

stjernetop

stjernetop

diervilla

diervilla

diervilla

diervilla

diervilla rødblandet

diervilla rødblandet

sølvblad

sølvblad

benved

benved

storfrugtet benved

storfrugtet benved

bøg
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FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FAGUS SYLVATICA

FORSYTHIA  INTERMEDIA 
'LYNWOOD'

FORSYTHIA INTERMEDIA 
'LYNWOOD'

FORSYTHIA INTERMEDIA 
'LYNWOOD'

FORSYTHIA INTERMEDIA 
'LYNWOOD'

FORSYTHIA INTERMEDIA 
'NORTHERN GOLD'

HYPERICUM ERECTUM 'GEMO'

ILEX MES. 'BLUE PRINCESS'

ILEX MESERVEAE 'BLUE PRINCE'

JUGLANS REGIA

JUGLANS REGIA

JUGLANS REGIA

JUGLANS REGIA

KOLKWITZIA AMABILIS

KOLKWITZIA AMABILIS

LONICERA COERULEA

1/2 80-120 H

2/0+ 30-50

3/0+ 100-125

3/0+ 100-125  H

3/0+ 125-150

3/0+ 125-150

3/0+ 30-80

3/0+ 50-80 H

3/0+ 80-100 H

IL 60- cm

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

0/1/2H 20-40

0/1/2H 40-60

Plug + 4 50-80

Plug+ 4  60-100

2/0+ 20-40

2/0+ 30-50

2/0+ 50-80

2/0+ 80-120

0/1/2H 40-60

0/2 40-60

0/1/1H 30-50

Navn Str. Tekst

5000

15000

40000

15000

10000

15000

10000

20000

5000

2000

1000

1000

5000

800

1000

1200

250

500

500

3000

1000

300

1500

3000

Antal

DTU

Holstenshuus

DTU

Rathlousdal

DTU

Rathlousdal

Gråsten

Gråsten

Gråsten

Polen

Horsens/DK

Horsens DK

Horsens/DK

F596

F 419

F 596

F.336

F 596

F 336

F 413

F 413

F 413

6

DK/19/259123/F59
6

DK/22/259123/F41
9

DK/19/259123/F59
6

DK19/259123/F336

DK/19/259123/F59
6

DK19/259123/F336

Gråsten 
DK/19/10705/F413

Gråsten 
DK/19/10705/F413

Gråsten 
DK/19/10705/F413

bøg

bøg

bøg  SKOV

bøg

bøg SKOV

bøg

bøg SKOV

bøg

bøg  2 Rk.

vårguld

vårguld

vårguld

vårguld

vårguld

perikon

kristjørn

kristjørn

valnød

valnød

valnød

valnød

dronningebusk

dronningebusk

gedeblad
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LONICERA CORULERA

LONICERA CORULERA

LONICERA INVOLUCRATA 'KERA'

LONICERA INVOLUCRATA 'KERA'

LONICERA INVOLUCRATA 'KERA'

LONICERA INVOLUCRATA 
'LYCKSELE'

LONICERA LEDEBOURII 'LEBO'

LONICERA LEDEBOURII 'LEBO'

LONICERA MORROWII 
'NORWEGICA'

LONICERA XYLOSTEUM

LONICERA XYLOSTEUM

LONICERA XYLOSTEUM

MALUS SARGENTII

MALUS SARGENTII

MALUS SARGENTII

PHILADELPHUS CORONARIUS

PHILADELPHUS CORONARIUS

PHILADELPHUS CORONARIUS

PHILADELPHUS CORONARIUS

PHILADELPHUS LEMOINEI 
'AVALANCHE'

PHILADELPHUS LEMOINEI 
'AVALANCHE'

PHILADELPHUS LEMOINEI 
'AVALANCHE'

PHILADELPHUS LEMOINEI 
'AVALANCHE'

PHILADELPHUS POLYANTHUS 
'MONT BLANC'

PHILADELPHUS POLYANTHUS 
'MONT BLANC'

PHILADELPHUS POLYANTHUS 
'MONT BLANC'

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/2H 30-50

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

0/1/1 40-80

0/1/1 50-80

0/1/1H 30-50

1/1 30-50

1/1 50-80

1/2 50-80

1/2 30-50 H

1/2 50-80 H

2/0+ 30-50

IL 60- cm

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

IL 60 cm

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

IL 60 cm

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

Navn Str. Tekst

6000

2000

500

100

500

1000

500

1500

1000

5000

3000

1000

4000

1000

3000

2000

3000

3000

10000

3000

5000

7000

10000

2000

3000

3000

Antal

Knuthenborg L 236

Knuthenborg L 236

Knuthenborg L 236

Risø L 221

Risø L 221

Risø L 221

gedeblad

gedeblad

gedeblad

gedeblad

gedeblad

gedeblad

californisk gedeblad

californisk gedeblad

gedeblad

dunet gedeblad

dunet gedeblad

dunet gedeblad

sargentsæble

sargentsæble

sargentsæble

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin
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PHILADELPHUS POLYANTHUS 
'MONT BLANC'

PHILADELPHUS VIRGINALIS

PHILADELPHUS VIRGINALIS

PHILADELPHUS VIRGINALIS

PHILADELPHUS VIRGINIALIS

PHYSOCARPUS MAL. 'PYSO'

PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS

PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS' 
DIABLO'

PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS 
'DIABLO'

PHYSOCARPUS OPULIFOLIUS 
'DIABLO'

POPULUS TRICHOCARPA 'OP42'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 
'ABBOTSWOOD'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 
'GOLDFINGER'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 
'GOLDSTAR'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 
'KOBOLD'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 
'KOBOLD'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 'LOVELY
PINK'

POTENTILLA FRUTICOSA 'LOVELY
PINK'

PRUNUS CERASIFERA

PRUNUS CERASIFERA

PRUNUS SPINOSA

PRUNUS SPINOSA

QUERCUS PETRAEA

QUERCUS PETRAEA

0/1/2H 60-100

IL  60- cm

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 60-100

1/1 50-80

0/1/1H 40-60

0/1/1H 60-100

0/1/2H 80-120

0/1T 60-100

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/2H 20-40

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/2H 30-50

1/1 40-60

1/1 60-100

1/1 30-50

1/1 50-80

2/0+ 30-50

2/0+ 50-80

Navn Str. Tekst

10000

1000

3000

5000

3000

4000

5000

1000

3500

300

50000

800

6000

300

1500

3000

3000

3000

500

2000

9000

1000

10000

10000

Antal

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

K.6 Kåret til vedproduktion og læ

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Truust L 218

Truust L 218

Agder, Forst. udv.

Agder, Forst. udv.

DK/24/74518/K6

DK/22/259123/NO/
B2217

DK/22/259123/NO/

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

uægte jasmin

blærespiraea

blærespirea

blærespirea rød

rød blærespirea

rød blærespirea

poppel

hvid potentilla

gul potentilla

gul potentilla

lysgul potentilla

lysgul potentilla

lysrød potentilla

lysrød potentila

mirabel

mirabel

slåen

slåen

vintereg

vintereg
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QUERCUS PETRAEA

QUERCUS PETRAEA

QUERCUS PETRAEA

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS ROBUR

QUERCUS RUBRA

QUERCUS RUBRA

RHAMNUS FRANGULA

RIBES ALPINUM

RIBES ALPINUM 'DIMA'

RIBES NIGRUM  'TITANIA'

RIBES NIGRUM 'POLAR'

RIBES NIGRUM 'TITANIA'

RIBES NIGRUM 'TITANIA'

RIBES NIGRUM 'TITANIA'

RIBES RUBRUM 'ROSETTA'

RIBES RUBRUM 'STANZA'

RIBES SANGUINEUM 'KOJA'

RIBES SANGUINEUM 'KOJA'

RIBES SANGUINEUM 'KOJA'

ROSA CANINA

ROSA CANINA

ROSA DUMALIS

2/0+ 80-100

2/2 50-80

2/2 80-120

2/0+ 30-50

2/0+ 50-80

3/0+ 30-50

3/0+ 30-50

3/0+ 50-80

3/0+ 50-80

3/0+ 80-120

3/0+ 80-120

2/0+ 50-80

2/0+ 80-120

1/1 30-50

1/1 30-50

0/1/2H 30-50

0/2 IL 50 cm

0/1/2H 50-80

0/1/2H 60-100

0/2 40-80

0/2H 50-80

0/1/2H 50-80

0/1/2H 40-60

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 40-60

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/1 30-50

Navn Str. Tekst

500

8000

5000

8000

6000

3000

3000

10000

5000

2000

5000

3000

500

2000

1500

500

1500

500

500

2000

4000

3000

500

1000

3500

1000

500

500

400

Antal

Agder, Forst. udv.

Agder

Agder

St. Anthonis-01 NL

St. Anthonis-01 NL

St. Oedenrode 01

Boxmeer 01

Boxmeer 01

St. Oedenrode 01

St. Oedenrode 01

Boxmeer 01

Polen

Polen

Truust L 271

Mern DK

Lejre L 251

Lejre L 251

B2217

DK/22/259123/NO/
B2217

DK/20/259123/NO/
B2002

DK/20/259123/NO/
B2002

NL 31/2022-1061

NL 31/2022-1061

NL 3/2021 - 1088

NL 31/2021/-1094

NL 31/2021/-1094

NL 3/2021 - 1088

NL 3/2021 - 1088

NL 31/2021/-1094

MR/69263/22/PL

MR/69263/22/PL

vintereg

vintereg

vintereg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

stilkeg

rødeg

rødeg

tørst

fjeldribs

fjeldribs

solbær

solbær

solbær

solbær

Solbær

ribs

ribs

blodribes

blodribes

blodribes

hunderose

hunderose
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ROSA DUMALIS

ROSA DUMALIS

ROSA MULTIFLORA

ROSA MULTIFLORA

ROSA PIMPINELLIFOLIA

ROSA PIMPINELLIFOLIA

SALIX ALBA 'SABA'

SALIX ALBA 'SERICEA

SALIX ALBA 'SERICEA'

SALIX CAPREA

SALIX CINEREA

SALIX CINEREA

SALIX VIMINALIS 'ODIN'

SAMBUCUS NIGRA

SAMBUCUS NIGRA

SOBARIA SORBIFLIA 'SEM'

SORBUS AUCUPARIA

SORBUS AUCUPARIA

SORBUS AUCUPARIA

SORBUS INTERMEDIA

SORBUS INTERMEDIA

SORBUS INTERMEDIA

SORBUS KOEHENANA

SORBUS KOEHNEANA

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 
'AEMILIANA'

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 
'AEMILIANA'

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 'TOR'

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 'TOR'

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 'TOR'

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

1/1 30-50

1/1 50-80

1/1 30-60

1/2 60-100

0/1T 60-100

0/1/1 80-120

0/1T 40-80

0/1/1 80-120

0/1T 40-60

0/1/1 80-120

0/1T 100-140

1/1 30-60

1/1 60-100

0/1/1 30-50

1/1 30-60

1/1 30-60

1/1 60-100

1/2 20-40

1/2 40-60

1/2 50-80

1/2 30-50

1/2 15-30

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/2H 30-50

IL 40-cm

0/1/1  IL 25 CM

0/1/1H 15-30

Navn Str. Tekst

200

400

2500

3500

5000

5000

1500

200

1000

100

4000

550

3000

5000

2500

600

1000

500

1500

1000

1000

800

500

200

5000

4000

8000

10000

25000

Antal

Truust L 022

Truust L 023

Truust L 023

Knuthenborg L 135

Knuthenborg L 135

Mosemark Skov L 149

Mosemark Skov L 149

Stadil grå

Kytterupgård

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

Lynge

Truust L 124

Lynge

Lejre L 253

Lejre L 253

Lejre L 253

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

blågrøn rose

blågrønrose

blågrøn rose

japansk rose

japansk rose

klitrose

klitrose

hvidpil

sølvpil

sølvpil

Selje pil

gråpil

gråpil

båndpil

hyld

hyld

tusindtop

alm. røn

alm. røn

alm. røn

seljerøn

seljerøn

sejlerøn

korearøn

korearøn

spiræa

spiræa

birkebladet spiræa

birkebladet spiræa
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SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 'TOR'

SPIRAEA BETULIFOLIA 'TOR'

SPIRAEA BUMALDA 'ANTHONY 
WATERER'

SPIRAEA BUMALDA 'ANTHONY 
WATERER'

SPIRAEA BUMALDA 'ANTHONY 
WATERER'

SPIRAEA BUMALDA 'FROEBELII'

SPIRAEA JAP. 'LITTLE PRINCESS'

SPIRAEA JAP. 'LITTLE PRINCESS'

SPIRAEA JAP. 'LITTLE PRINCESS'

SPIRAEA JAP. 'MAGIC CARPET'
SPIRAEA NIPPONICA 
'SNOWMOUND'

SPIRAEA NIPPONICA 
'SNOWMOUND'

SPIRAEA NIPPONICA 
'SNOWMOUND'

SPIRAEA NIPPONICA 
'SNOWMOUND'

SPIRAEA VANHOUTTEI

SPIRAEA VANHOUTTEI

SPIRAEA WATSONIANA

SPIREA BETULIFOLIA 'ISLAND'

SPIREA BETULIFOLIA 'ISLAND'

STEPHANANDRA INCISA 'CRISPA'

SYMPHORICARPOS CHENAULTII

SYMPHORICARPOS CHENAULTII

SYMPHORICARPOS CHENAULTII

SYMPHORICARPUS ALBUS

SYRINGA JOSIKAEA

SYRINGA JOSIKAEA

SYRINGA JOSIKAEA

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/2H 40-60

IL 30- cm

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/2H 30-50

0/1/1H 20-40

IL 25 cm

0/1/1H 10-20

0/1/2H 20-40

0/1/1H 10-20
IL 60 cm

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/2H 50-80

0/1/1H 40-60

0/1/2H 50-80

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/2H 40-60

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 50-80

0/1/2H 50-80

1/1 40-60

IL 40 cm

2/2 30-50 H

2/2 30-50 1 GR

Navn Str. Tekst

25000

15000

1000

4000

3000

500

2000

7000

10000

4000
1000

2000

4000

5000

3000

8000

3000

9000

8000

15000

2000

2000

3000

500

1000

5000

1000

Antal

HØJ

HØJ/DK

HØJ/DK

birkebladet spiræa

birkebladet spiræa

birkebladet spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

spirea

spiræa

spiræa

Spiræa

spiræa

spiræa

kranstop

rød snebær

rød snebær

rød snebær

snebær

ungarsk syren

ungarsk syren
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SYRINGA JOSIKAEA

SYRINGA JOSIKAEA

SYRINGA REFLEXA

SYRINGA REFLEXA

SYRINGA VULGARIS

SYRINGA VULGARIS

SYRINGA VULGARIS

SYRINGA VULGARIS

SYRINGA VULGARIS

SYRINGA VULGARIS 'ALBA

SYRINGA VULGARIS 'ALBA

SYRINGA VULGARIS 'ALBA'

TILIA CORDATA

TILIA CORDATA

TILIA PLATYPHYLLOS

VIBURNUM OPULUS

VIBURNUM OPULUS

WEIGELA FLORIDA KOREA

WEIGELA FLORIDA KOREA

WEIGELA HYBR. 'RED PRINCE'

WEIGELA HYBR. 'RED PRINCE'

WEIGELA HYBR. 'RED PRINCE'

ABIES GRANDIS

ABIES KOREANA

ABIES NORDMANNIANA

ABIES NORDMANNIANA

ABIES NORDMANNIANA

2/2 50-80 H

2/2 50-80 1 GR

2/2 30-50

2/2 50-80

1/2 30-50 H

2/2 15-30 H

2/2 30-50 H

2/2 30-50 1 GR

2/2 50-80 H

2/2 30-50 H

2/2 50-80 H

2/2 50-80 1½

1/1 20-40

1/1 40-60

1/1 30-50

1/2 30-50

1/2 50-80

0/1/1H 15-30

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/1H 20-40

0/1/1H 30-50

0/1/2H 50-80

2/1 20-50

2/2 20-40

2/1S 10-20

2/1S 10-20

2/2 18-35

Navn Str. Tekst

1000

1000

3000

500

1000

10000

15000

5000

2000

2000

2000

500

8000

8000

500

500

500

1000

300

2000

500

1000

5000

6000

30000

15000

50000

Antal

HØJ/DK

HØJ/Dk

HØJ/DK

HØJ

HØJ

Lynge

Lynge

Lynge

Lynge

Lynge

Tysk

Tysk

Tysk

Vindeholme

Vindeholme

Pedersgård

HØJ

HØJ/DK

Lindenborg vedp.

Dyrelund L 179

Tversted

Ambrolauri/Tlugi  Afd. 14-17

F.827

F.827

F.790

F.855

F1002

DK/21/259123/F82
7

DK/21/259123/F82
7

DK/19/259123/F79
0

DK/19/259123/F85
5

DK/21/259123/FP1
002

DK-ØKO-
050/Levinsen0920

ungarsk syren

ungarsk syren

ungarsk syren

rævehalesyren

rævehalesyren

alm. syren

alm. syren

alm syren

alm. syren

alm. syren

hvid syren

hvid syren

hvid syren

småbladet lind

småbladet lind

storbladet lind

kvalkved

kvalkved

klokkebusk

klokkebusk

klokkebusk

klokkebusk

klokkebusk

kæmpegran

koreagran

nordmansgran

nordmansgran

VARESALG STEDSEGRØNT
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ABIES PROCERA

ABIES PROCERA

LARIX EUROLEPIS

LARIX EUROLEPIS

LARIX EUROLEPIS

PICEA ABIES

PICEA ABIES

PICEA GLAUCA

PICEA GLAUCA

PICEA OMORICA

PICEA OMORIKA

PICEA PUNGENS 'GLAUCA'

PICEA SITCHENSIS

PICEA SITCHENSIS

PICEA SITCHENSIS

PICEA SITCHENSIS

PINUS MUGO

PINUS MUGO VAR MUGHUS

PINUS MUGO VAR POMILIO

PINUS NIGRA VAR AUSTRIACA

PINUS NIGRA VAR AUSTRIACA

PINUS SYLVESTRIS

PINUS SYLVESTRIS

PINUS UNCINATA

2/1S 12-25

2/2 20-40

1/1 25-50

1/1 30-50

1/2 80-120

2/1S 20-40

2/2 40-70

2/1S 15-30

2/2 50-80

2/2 60-80

2/2 30-60

2/2 25-50

2/1S 25-50

2/1S 50-70

2/2 50-80

2/2 80-120

2/2 20-40

2/2 12-25

2/2 10-20

2/1S 15-30

2/2 25-50

2/1S 15-30

2/2 25-50

2/2 20-40

Navn Str. Tekst

4000

30000

4000

2000

500

25000

20000

3000

1000

1000

10000

500

30000

10000

12000

7000

10000

3000

3000

2000

1000

1000

2000

10000

Antal

Ambrolauri/Tlugi  AFd. 14-17

Rode Skov

Rode Skov

Holbæk

Holbæk

Holbæk

Hofmansgave

Hofmansgave

Jægerspris

Jægerspris

Vestskoven

Vestskoven

Royal Blue

Bærmoseskov Afp. Forst.

Bærmoseskov Afp. Forst.

Bærmoseskov Afp. Forst.

Bærmoseskov Afp. Forst.

Grønbjerg L 238

Østrig

Østrig

Italien

Italien

Marielyst

Marielyst

Hanstholm

FP271

FP271

FP203

FP203

FP203

FP240

FP240

FP243

FP243

FP256

FP256

F 696

F.696

DK-ØKO-
050/Levinsen0920

DK/21/259123/FP2
71

DK/19/259123/FP2
71

DK/19/10705/FP20
3

DK/19/10705/FP20
3

DK/19/10705/FP20
3

DK/11/10691/FP24
0

DK/A3638/FP240

DK/19/10705/FP24
3

DK/19/10705/FP24
3

DK/19/10705/FP25
6

DK/19/10705/FP25
6

DK/11/259123/F69
6

DK/11/259123/F69
6

nordmansgran

nobelis

nobelis

hybridlærk

hybridlærk

hybridlærk

rødgran

rødgran

hvidgran

hvidgran

omorikagran

omorikagran

blågran

sitka

sitka

sitka

sitka

bjergfyr

lav bjergfyr

dværgfyr

østrisk fyr

østrisk fyr

skovfyr

skovfyr

fransk fyr
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TAXUS MEDIA 'FARMEN'

TAXUS MEDIA 'HILLI'

THUJA OCC. 'BRABANT'

Plug+4  40-60

PLUG+4 50-70

Plug+4  60-100

Navn Str. Tekst

800

3000

300

Antal

taks

taks

thuja
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